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Jahresabschlusswettbewerb SSC_27.12.2023
Selbst definierte Präzisions-Disziplinen

50001 - Kurzwaffe 20m Pistole/Revolver
Overall

Platz Name Datum Ergebnis 10er i-10er

1. Kautz, Fritz Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 93 5 2
2. Schubert, Ole Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 89 6 1
3. Boppre, Martin Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 87 5 2
4. Tietz, Simon Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 87 3 2
5. Möbert, Ronald Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 86 4 2
6. Thönnes, Holger Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 85 5 2
7. Mühlenberg, Astrid Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 85 2 2
8. Rotsch, Rolf Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 81 4 1
9. Huybers, Mark Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 77 1 0
10. Grundmann, David Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 62 2 0
11. Bruckschen, Christian Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 62 2 0
12. Kalkbrenner, Kai Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 56 0 0
13. Großholdermann, Uwe Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 34 0 0
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Jahresabschlusswettbewerb SSC_27.12.2023
Kurzwaffe Speed

1401 - Pistole Standardkaliber
Overall

Platz Name Datum Ergebnis 10er 7er Zeit

1. Thönnes, Holger Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 132 6 18 54
2. Großholdermann, Uwe Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 129 7 15 46
3. Huybers, Mark Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 126 8 12 38
4. Tietz, Simon Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 115 9 12 59
5. Rotsch, Rolf Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 89 7 8 37
6. Grundmann, David Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 77 6 9 46
7. Möbert, Ronald Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 70 5 10 50
8. Kalkbrenner, Kai Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 62 4 10 48
9. Boppre, Martin Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 56 6 11 81
10. Bruckschen, Christian Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 49 3 9 44

1406 - Revolver Standardkaliber
Overall

Platz Name Datum Ergebnis 10er 7er Zeit

1. Kautz, Fritz Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 127 15 11 100
2. Mühlenberg, Astrid Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 88 7 14 80
3. Schubert, Ole Donnerstag, 28. Dezember 2023 22 1 9 51

holge
Bild platziert


